
 

 

  Knight Time Activity 
Weekly Calendar 
WEEK OF _8/23_____________ 

 ACTIVITY LOCATION 

 

Volleyball open gym 

 

 

 

Gym 

 

 

 

Volleyball open gym 

Balance & Strength Technique for pirouettes 

Jazz Band (invite only) (Flex A) 

Art open studio (Flex A) 

Vocal Ensemble Rehearsal (Flex A) 

Improv games (Flex A) 

Shop safety (Flex A) 

Fashion and FCCLA projects (Flex A) 

CTSO Meeting (Flex A) 

Study Hall in the AC (Flex A) 

Coding FBLA Projects (Flex A) 

Texture Hunt (ceramics) (Flex A) 

Gym 

Dance PA 2 

608 

603 

607 

PA1 

704 

701 

1000 

606 

702 

605 

 

Volleyball open gym 

Dance Club Meeting (Flex A) 

Photo open studio (Flex A) 

Art open studio (Flex A) 

Jazz Band (invite only) (Flex A) 

Video Game Club 

Choir Club (Flex A) 

Drama Club (Flex A) 

Class of ‘24 (B Flex) 

Yearbook (B Flex) 

Gardening Club (B Flex) 

Gym 

Dance PA 2 

602 

603 

608 

705 

607 

PA1 

606 

455 

464 

M 

T 

W 



 

 

Wrestling (A Flex) 

NHS (A Flex) 

Step (A Flex) 

ROTC (drill, academics, PT) (Flex A) 

FCCLA Meeting (Flex A) 

Jag Meeting (Flex A) 

HOSA Meeting (Flex A) 

Football Defense Day (Flex A) 

FBLA (Flex A) 

Gifted Student meeting (B Flex) 

Class of ’23 (Flex B) 

Anime Club (Flex A) 

Best Buddies (B Flex) 

Speech and Debate Team (Flex A) 

Lady Knights Basketball Luncheon (Flex A) 

Texture Hunt (ceramics) (Flex A) 

Knights 4 Knights (Flex A) 

324 

321 

416 

1000 

701 

606 

703 

452 

702 

410 

700 

322 

422 

505 

919 

605 

330 

 

Volleyball open gym 

Vocal Ensemble Rehearsal (Flex A) 

Classic film study (Flex A) 

Music Improv! (Flex A) 

Shop Safety (Flex A) 

FCCLA Officer meeting (Flex A) 

ROTC cadets (Flex A) 

Study Hall in the AC (Flex A) 

FBLA officers meeting (Flex A) 

Texture Hunt (ceramics) (Flex A) 

Gym 

607 

PA1 

608 

704 

701 

1000 

606 

702 

605 

 

Volleyball open gym 

Photo open studio (Flex A) 

Music Theory (Flex A) 

Art open studio (Flex A) 

Gym 

602 

608 

603 

T 

F 



 

 

Vocal Ensemble Rehearsal (Flex A) 

Musical theatre fun (Flex A) 

Shop Safety (Flex A) 

Early Childhood Make up (Flex A) 

Pull up challenge (Flex A) 

Study Hall in the AC (Flex A) 

Shark Tank for Hopeful Business 
Entrepreneurs (Flex A) 

Wrist Taping Lab 

The Great Pottery Throwdown 

607 

PA1 

704 

701 

1000 

606 

452 

 

703 

605 

 

  

 

  

 

  

 


