

Knight Time Activity Weekly Calendar

ACTIVITY

Volleyball open gym

WEEK	OF _	_8/23	
		L	OCATION

Gym

	Volleyball open gym	Gym
Т	Balance & Strength Technique for pirouettes	Dance PA 2
	Jazz Band (invite only) (Flex A)	608
	Art open studio (Flex A)	603
	Vocal Ensemble Rehearsal (Flex A)	607
	Improv games (Flex A)	PA1
	Shop safety (Flex A)	704
	Fashion and FCCLA projects (Flex A)	701
	CTSO Meeting (Flex A)	1000
	Study Hall in the AC (Flex A)	606
	Coding FBLA Projects (Flex A)	702
	Texture Hunt (ceramics) (Flex A)	605
	Volleyball open gym	Gym
W	Dance Club Meeting (Flex A)	Dance PA 2
	Photo open studio (Flex A)	602
	Art open studio (Flex A)	603
	Jazz Band (invite only) (Flex A)	608
	Video Game Club	705
	Choir Club (Flex A)	607
	Drama Club (Flex A)	PA1
	Class of '24 (B Flex)	606
	Yearbook (B Flex)	455
	Gardening Club (B Flex)	464
		1

M

	Wrestling (A Flex)	324
	NHS (A Flex)	321
	Step (A Flex)	416
	ROTC (drill, academics, PT) (Flex A)	1000
	FCCLA Meeting (Flex A)	701
	Jag Meeting (Flex A)	606
	HOSA Meeting (Flex A)	703
	Football Defense Day (Flex A)	452
	FBLA (Flex A)	702
	Gifted Student meeting (B Flex)	410
	Class of '23 (Flex B)	700
	Anime Club (Flex A)	322
	Best Buddies (B Flex)	422
	Speech and Debate Team (Flex A)	505
	Lady Knights Basketball Luncheon (Flex A)	919
	Texture Hunt (ceramics) (Flex A)	605
	Knights 4 Knights (Flex A)	330
	Volleyball open gym	Gym
Т	Vocal Ensemble Rehearsal (Flex A)	607
	Classic film study (Flex A)	PA1
	Music Improv! (Flex A)	608
	Shop Safety (Flex A)	704
	FCCLA Officer meeting (Flex A)	701
	ROTC cadets (Flex A)	1000
	Study Hall in the AC (Flex A)	606
	FBLA officers meeting (Flex A)	702
	Texture Hunt (ceramics) (Flex A)	605
	Volleyball open gym	Gym
F	Photo open studio (Flex A)	602
	Music Theory (Flex A)	608
	Art open studio (Flex A)	603
		l

Vocal Ensemble Rehearsal (Flex A)	607
Musical theatre fun (Flex A)	PA1
Shop Safety (Flex A)	704
Early Childhood Make up (Flex A)	701
Pull up challenge (Flex A)	1000
Study Hall in the AC (Flex A)	606
Shark Tank for Hopeful Business Entrepreneurs (Flex A)	452
Wrist Taping Lab	703
The Great Pottery Throwdown	605